Chicken nuggets

Fine chicken nuggets served with French fries and a dessert surprise

Children's cheese spaetzli

Children's portion of cheese spaetzli with bacon and onions

kids fries

children's schnitzel

Child-sized pork schnitzel served with French fries and a dessert surprise

Wienerli

Children

Two Saussages served with french fries and ketchup

Wienerli plain
Nugget's plain
Children's schnitzel plain

All prices incl. 7,7% MwSt.

12.90 CHF

13.90 CHF

8.00 CHF

16.90 CHF

12.90 CHF

8.50 CHF
8.50 CHF
11.00 CHF



